Village of Orland Park
Total of Open Items Listings
Monday, April 4, 2022

Joint ETSB 911
Open Lands

Payroll Auto Pay

Auto Pay Wire

Auto Pay Wire - Interim

Regular AP

Regular AP - Interim
Regular AP - Interim
Regular AP - Interim
Regular AP - Interim

R 72 Vo R Vo TR Vo Vo SV 2 0 V2 S Vo TR Vo

110,886.33
1,326.20
326,284.01
24,426.10
65,972.89
1,512,145.49
60.00
127,747.33
1,542.74
142,570.71

2,312,961.80



