Village of Orland Park Total of Open Items Listings Monday, April 4, 2022

Joint ETSB 911	\$ 110,886.33
Open Lands	\$ 1,326.20
Payroll Auto Pay	\$ 326,284.01
Auto Pay Wire	\$ 24,426.10
Auto Pay Wire - Interim	\$ 65,972.89
Regular AP	\$ 1,512,145.49
Regular AP - Interim	\$ 60.00
Regular AP - Interim	\$ 127,747.33
Regular AP - Interim	\$ 1,542.74
Regular AP - Interim	\$ 142,570.71

^{\$ 2,312,961.80}